

SMAART Company Reports Phenomenal Growth in Q3 2023: Leads Miami's Accounting Sector Forward

SMAART Company's Q3 2023 soars with 119.07% growth, organic client influx, and a strategic acquisition in Miami's vibrant accounting scene.

MIAMI, FL, USA, October 3, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Miami's premier full-service accounting firm, SMAART Company, proudly shared its stellar third quarter figures for 2023. Rising as



a beacon of financial expertise and unparalleled service in South Florida, the results emphasize the firm's dynamic growth strategy and commitment to service excellence.

Listen, Lear

Detailed Q3 2023 Highlights

Listen, Learn, and Take Action." Daniel Corcega, CMO - Exponential Growth: Demonstrating robust financial prowess, SMAART Company showcased a growth rate of 119.07% in Q3 2023 compared to Q3 2022. This significant leap epitomizes the firm's best-in-class accounting

practices and its unyielding dedication to driving client success.

- Organic Client Acquisition: SMAART Company's sterling reputation as Miami's top-tier accounting firm has paid dividends. With a remarkable influx of 5 new leads every week organically, the company has redefined customer acquisition benchmarks in the Miami accounting landscape. Remarkably, this growth has been achieved without a cent in marketing spend, underlining the unmatched quality and word-of-mouth recommendations the firm enjoys.

- Strategic Acquisition on the Horizon: In its pursuit to further solidify its stronghold in the Florida accounting sector, SMAART Company is on the verge of acquiring a \$4 million practice out of Ft. Lauderdale. This acquisition, slated to finalize by the end of 2023, promises to amplify SMAART's reach and service portfolio, ensuring clients receive holistic, 360-degree financial solutions.

- Visionary Expansion: In tandem with its growth momentum, SMAART Company has set the wheels in motion to file for a 409(a) valuation. This strategic move aligns with the company's ambitious plans to go public, indicating a promising future for stakeholders and further enhancing its status as a flag-bearer in Miami's accounting industry.

"Our stellar Q3 2023 performance is a reflection of our unwavering commitment to redefining accounting excellence in Miami and the broader South Florida region," said Ray Dominguez, CEO of SMAART Company. "As we usher in new business paradigms, our focus remains razorsharp: delivering innovative, top-notch financial solutions that our clients can bank upon."

About SMAART Company: Established as Miami's premier financial consultancy and accounting firm, SMAART Company is at the forefront of blending traditional financial wisdom with modern innovation. From personalized tax planning to comprehensive business strategies, SMAART ensures every

client's financial journey is well-navigated and prosperous.

Jennifer De La Vega SMAART Company +1 305-764-6179 Jennifer@smaartcompany.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn



SMAART Company executive team



Ray Dominguez and Susheis Millan, Accountants

Instagram
YouTube
TikTok
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/659379964

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.